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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 1  for B.A. HINDI (H) - 2022-23

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 000830 SHRUTI HELA SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59

2 000078 GOURAV YADAV General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59

3 000686 ARITRO ROY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59

4 000098 JOY KUMAR RAY General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59

5 000039 PURNIMA KUMARI GUPTA OBC-B
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59

6 000554 PRAGYA VERMA OBC-B
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59

7 000342 RIYA SONKAR General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

10/08/2022
08:00

15/08/2022
23:59
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